
Rehearsal Worship Service Anthem 
Thursday, September 7 

Dinner: 5:45-6:45 p.m. 

Rehearsal: 6:45-8:00 p.m. 

  

Sunday, September 10 O Church Arise 

Thursday, September 14 

6:30-7:45 p.m. 

  

Sunday, September 17 Come, Children of Zion 

Thursday, September 21 

6:30-7:45 p.m. 

  

Sunday, September 24 Grace Alone 

Thursday, September 28 

6:30-7:45 p.m. 

  

Sunday, October 1 

No Choir 
  

Thursday, October 5 

6:30-7:45 p.m. 

  

Sunday, October 8 Amazing Grace 

Thursday, October 12 

6:30-7:45 p.m. 

  

Sunday, October 15 
Come, All Christians, Be                   

Committed 

Thursday, October 19 

6:30-7:45 p.m. 

  

Sunday, October 22 Here I Am, Lord 

Thursday, October 26 

6:30-7:45 p.m. 

  

Sunday, October 29 

No Choir 
  

Thursday, November 2 

6:30-7:45 p.m. 

  

Sunday, November 5 Just as I Am 

Looking ahead:  The choir will sing for morning worship on 11/12, 11/19, 11/26 (Thanksgiving 

Weekend), 12/3, 12/17, and 12/24.  No choir on Sunday, December 10. 

Week of Thanksgiving:  Choir Practice on Tuesday, 11/21 at 6:30 p.m.                                                

Advent Choral Program:  Sunday, December 3 (afternoon, time TBD)                                       

Christmas Eve Candlelight Service - Sunday, December 24, at 7:30 p.m. 
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